
Assembly manual 

08-i

10-i

12-i

14-i

Model 08 /

Model 10 /

Model 12 /

Model 14 /

Sport Spring Set / Extrem Sport Spring Set

      AVSP-SS                    AVSP-ES



Type

Size

Standard q'ty Sport q'ty

Extrem Sport

q'ty

Tool spring

8FT

10FT

12FT

14FT

245cm

305cm

365cm

430cm

60

72

80

96

8

12

16

24

15

24

20

32



SPORT SET

52x spring 178mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

8x spring 178mm, ∅3.8 (green cap)

60x spring 178mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

12x spring 178mm, ∅3.8 (green cap)
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64x spring 178mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

16x spring 178mm, ∅3.8 (green cap)

72 spring 178mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

24x spring 178mm, ∅3.8 (green cap)
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SPORT SET



EXTREM SPORT SET

45x spring 178mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

15x spring 178mm, ∅3.8 (green cap)

48x spring 178mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

24x spring 178mm, ∅3.8 (green cap)
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60x spring 178mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

20x spring 178mm, ∅3.8 (green cap)

64 spring 178mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

32x spring 178mm, ∅3.8 (green cap)
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EXTREM SPORT SET



8FT

10FT

12FT

14FT

SPORT SET! CHANGE PROPORTIONAL!

08x spring 178mm, ∅3.8 (green cap) 52x spring 178mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

12x spring 178mm, ∅3.8 (green cap) 60x spring 178mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

16x spring 215mm, ∅3.8 (green cap) 64x spring 215mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

24x spring 215mm, ∅3.8 (green cap) 72x spring 215mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

EXTREM SPORT SET! CHANGE PROPORTIONAL!

15x spring 178mm, ∅3.8 (green cap) 45x spring 178mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

24x spring 178mm, ∅3.8 (green cap) 48x spring 178mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

20x spring 215mm, ∅3.8 (green cap) 60x spring 215mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

32x spring 215mm, ∅3.8 (green cap) 64x spring 215mm, ∅3.2 (red cap)

8FT

10FT

12FT

14FT



Sales office: Beneluxbaan 7

5121 DC Rijen

The Netherlands

sales@avyna.eu

www.avyna.eu




